
Regionale Middle De Elsakker
Meerle 22.12.2024

TROL

Noël NIJSTEN
Borasca
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 4260m
Tijd : 0:34:53 (8'11"/km)

2/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:33:49
3. Patrick KORSTJENS 0:36:54

1. 74 00:03:25 424m 8'03"/km
2. 90 00:02:34 00:05:59 322m 7'58"/km
3. 110 00:00:46 00:06:45 144m 5'19"/km
4. 96 00:03:00 00:09:45 457m 6'34"/km
5. 98 00:01:19 00:11:04 175m 7'31"/km
6. 97 00:01:43 00:12:47 112m 15'20"/km
7. 99 00:01:19 00:14:06 210m 6'16"/km
8. 100 00:01:40 00:15:46 209m 7'58"/km
9. 102 00:01:29 00:17:15 213m 6'58"/km

10. 104 00:02:10 00:19:25 183m 11'50"/km
11. 92 00:06:09 00:25:34 599m 10'16"/km
12. 88 00:00:44 00:26:18 120m 6'07"/km
13. 89 00:01:43 00:28:01 143m 12'00"/km
14. 90 00:01:21 00:29:22 200m 6'45"/km
15. 114 00:01:42 00:31:04 214m 7'57"/km
16. 117 00:01:53 00:32:57 171m 11'01"/km
17. 120 00:00:58 00:33:55 137m 7'03"/km
18. 999 00:00:58 00:34:53 141m 6'51"/km
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